
 2026 Pacific Stage  
Customer Pick-Up/Shop Rental Price List (Updated 01-2026) 

These prices are for client pick up at shop. Delivery, set-up, strike and return are NOT included in “Out the Door” rental prices 

Mixers 
Level 1 

08 Channel Analog Mixer                                                                                   45.00 
16 Channel Presonus Digital Mixer                                                                 100.00 
24 Channel Presonus Digital Mixer                                                                 125.00 
Level 2 

16 Channel Yamaha DM3 w/digital snake                                                   *200.00 
32 Channel Midas Digital Mixer w/digital snake                                        *250.00 
Powered Speakers 
QSC K08, K10, K12                                                                                               60.00 
JBL PRX12                                                                                                              60.00 
Turbosound IQ 12                                                                                                60.00 
Turbosound TFX 122M Co-Axial Stage Monitor                                              60.00 
Electro-Voice PMX 12MP Co-Axial Stage Monitor                                         60.00                                                                                     
QSC K212 Dual 12 Bass Cab                                                                               90.00 
JBL SRX 918 2,000-watt single 18 Bass Cab                                                   150.00 
Ultimate Clutch Speaker Stands                                                                        20.00 
Non-Powered Speakers  
McCauley 18” Bass Cabinet                                                                               50.00 
JBL SRX 722 Dual 12” w/4” Compression Driver                                            90.00  
JBL STX 828 Dual 18” Bass Cabinet                                                                   90.00 
Amplifiers 
QSC PLX 3602 775@8ohms/1250@4ohms per-channel                               50.00 
Crown XTi 2002 475@8ohms/800@4ohms-pc                                               40.00 
Crown XTi 4002 650@8ohms/1,200@4ohms-pc                                           50.00 
Crown XTi 6002 1,200@8ohms/2,100@4ohms-pc                                        90.00 
Vocal Microphones 
Sennheiser e835, Shure SM 58                                                                          10.00 
Sennheiser e935 Shure Beta 58                                                                         20.00                                                                                                        
Audix OM5                                                                                                             10.00 
Intrument Microphones & DIs 
Shure Beta 57                                                                                                        10.00 
Sennheiser e609                                                                                                   10.00 
Audix D Series D-1, D-2, D3                                                                                10.00                                                                                    
Sennheiser 421                                                                                                    20.00 
Standard DI box                                                                                                    05.00 
Radial Jensen Transformer DI                                                                            20.00 
Microphone Stands (Any Size)                                                                           10.00 
Condenser Microphones                                 
CAD GLX 2400                                                                                                       15.00 
Shure SM 81                                                                                                          20.00 
Audio Technica AT2020                                                                                       15.00 
Audio Technica AT4040                                                                                       25.00 
Lectern Gooseneck Condenser Microphone w/base                                     35.00 
Wireless Microphones                             
Shure SM 58, Beta 58, Head-set or Lavalier                                                     45.00 
Sennheiser 300 G3 or Lavalier                                                                           45.00 
Shure QLX-D Digital ½-wave w/SM58, Lavalier or Head-set                         95.00 
Countryman or Sampson Wireless Ear-Set Microphone                               70.00 
Sennheiser Paddle Antenna system 8-way w/active distribution               95.00 
Shure PSM In-Ear Monitor Systems                                                                  95.00 
Lighting (Non LED) 
Par 38 150-watt floods                                                                                        10.00              
Par 46 200-watt narrow beam                                                                           10.00 
Par 56 300-watt medium or narrow beams                                                    10.00 
Par 64 1,000-watt narrow                                                                                  15.00   
ETC Source Four 575-watt ellipsoidal                                                              30.00 
ETC Source Four 750-watt ellipsoidal                                                               45.00 
Follow Spot 400-watt                                                                                          50.00 
Strobe System (super bright, dual fixture with control)                                65.00   
E-26/Medium Base String Lights w/bulbs (per-foot)                                     00.75 
1.000-Watt Work Lights on tall stands                                                             25.00 
LED Lighting 
Flat Par 50-100 watt LED/1,000-watt equivalent fixtures                             20.00 
Spot/Flood 36-watt LED                                                                                      20.00 
Par 64 100-watt/1,000 watt equivalent                                                          20.00 
Flat Par 324-watt LED RGBAW, rain resistant                                                 35.00                                                                                            
ADJ Follow Spot 75-watt LED                                                                             75.00 
Lycian Follow Spot 240-watt LED                                                                    150.00  
Sparkles/Star Projector (03-watt LED)                                                              10.00 

LED Lighting Continued 
Swarm Multi Effect Light                                                                                     30.00 
Black Light (80+watt)                                                                                           15.00                                                          
Moving Head Fixture 150-watt LED                                                                60.00 
Moving Head Fixture 200-watt LED                                                                  90.00 
Illuminated EXIT Signs                                                                                         25.00 
Lighting Control 
0008 Channel Analog Light Control  (microplex/NSI)                                    20.00                                                            
0024 Channel Analog Light Control (microplex/NSI)                                     30.00 
0004 Channel Analog Dimmer Pack (microplex/NSI)                                     20.00                                                              
0192 Channel DMX Digital Lighting Controller                                                20.00 
1,000+Channel DMX Digital Lighting Controller                                             80.00  
Lighting Misc 
8.5’ Adjustable Aluminum Tri-Pod Light Stand w/Ultimate Clutch             20.00 
18” x 18” Base Steel Plate Stand (02’-6’ w 1” pipe)                                       15.00 
24” x 24” Base Steel Plate Stand (02’-11’ w 1.25” pipe)                               20.00                                    
28” x 28” Base Steel Plate Stand (02’-6’ w 1.25” pipe)                                 25.00 
Aluminum Light Truss (per ten foot sections)                                                50.00 
Fog Machine                                                                                                         75.00  
Hazer                                                                                                                      75.00  
Video 
06’, 07’ or 08’ Tripod Screen w/skirt                                                                 75.00 

16:9 Aspect Ratio Screens & Projectors 
9’ x 5’ Full Frame, Skirted Screen (Front Projection Only)                       *325.00                       
12’ x 7’ Full Frame, Skirted Screen (Front or Rear Projection)                *425.00 
14’ x 8’ Full Frame, Full Dress Kit (Front or Rear Projection)                   *700.00                                                        
Hitachi 3,300 Lumens Ultra-Short-Throw Projector                                    200.00 
View Sonic 4,500 Lumens Ultra-Short-Throw Projector                           *325.00 
Hitachi 5,000 Lumens Projector                                                                      150.00 
Sony 5,000 Lumens Projector                                                                          150.00 
Hitachi 6,500 Lumens Projector                                                                      250.00 
NEC 8,000 Lumens Projector                                                                         *550.00 
AV Cart (skirted w/AC)                                                                                       25.00 
Samsung 27”, 32” or 40” LED Production Monitors                                      50.00                                                                       
Samsung 55” Flat Panel LED TV/Monitor                                                  *280.00                                                                                                               
Samsung 65” Flat Panel LED TV/Monitor                                                   *390.00 
Samsung 75” Flat Panel LED TV/Monitor                                                   *490.00 
06’-09’ LED TV/Monitor Floor Stand                                                             *75.00 
HDMI/SDI Converters,  Splitter Amps                                                            20.00 
Black Magic ATEM Mini HDMI Switcher/Streamer                                        75.00 
Roland Switcher/Streamer w/Multiview                                                       150.00                     
Black Magic All Digital Video Mixing System                                                350.00 
Black Magic HD Studio Camera/ w/tripod and lens options                        80.00 
Windows  or Mac Laptop                                                                                  75.00   
Lecterns 

All lecterns below include a gooseneck condenser microphone & reading light 

Tabletop Standard Gray Lectern                                                                       45.00 
Standard Gray Lectern                                                                                       120.00 
Red Oak/Mahogany Lectern                                                                             145.00 
Mirror Base Lectern                                                                                           175.00 
Truss Base Lectern w/LED up-light                                                                  195.00 
Clear Acrylic & Bronze Lectern                                                                      *300.00                                                                                             
Lectern w/microphone and 40” LED screen                                                *370.00 
Lectern w/microphone and dual 40” LED screen                                      *650.00 
Misc AV 
Stage 4’ x 4’ x 24” high section. Skirting, stairs and handrails included     40.00 
Pipe and Drape 8-14’ high (per-linear-foot)                                                    05.00                                                                                  
100’ 16 x 4 Audio Snake                                                                                     40.00 
Various 12’- 50’, 6-12-channel Jump Snakes                                                   20.00                                             
32-Channel Splitter Snake                                                                                  50.00 
10’ x 10’ Canopies                                                                                                45.00 
20’ x 10’ Canopies                                                                                                90.00 
40” Flip-Top Cord Covers                                                                                      5.00  
Generator Honda 2,200-watt Ultra-Quiet (Gas and power-distro included)          100.00 
Generator Honda 7,000-watt Ultra-Quiet (Gas and power-distro included)       *250.00 
*All asterisked/RED priced items DO include delivery, set up, strike and 
return for Thurston County. We do not do “Out the Door” rentals on some 
equipment due to the complexity of the set-up and/or the fragile nature of 
gear. 


